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ROMA 2022 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 6
11 AUG 2022 - 10:15 4 x 200m Freestyle Women
Preliminary
WR 7:39.29 AUSTRALIA AUS Birmingham (GBR) 31 JUL 2022
wJ 7:51.47 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
ER 7:45.51 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 7:57.33 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
CR 7:50.53 ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 2014
Heat
1 3 HUN HUNGARY 8:01.05 q
ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 23 MAR 2006 0.70 27.87 57.89 1:2889 1:59.52 1:59.52
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 03 APR 1989 0.42 27.64 58.28 1:29.63  2:00.21 3:59.73
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001  0.19 27.91 5807  1:28.79 1:59.60 5:59.33
MOLNAR Dora 29 JUN 2006  0.50 27.70 58.89 1:31.14  2:01.72 8:01.05
2 8 NED NETHERLANDS 8:01.15 0.10 q
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002  0.66 27.95 58.01 1:2830 1:59.48 1:59.48
VAN KOOTEN Janna 14 AUG 2004 0.05 27.84 59.15 1:29.70  2:00.57 4:00.05
HOSPER Lotte 13 SEP 2002 0.12 27.34 58.25 1:29.96 2:01.74 6:01.79
HOLKENBORG Silke 31 AUG 2001  0.17 27.46 5807 12868 1:59.36 8:01.15
3 5 ITA ITALY 8:05.29 424 q
MIZZAU Alice 18 MAR 1993  0.57 28.56 58.90 1:30.34 2:01.75 2:01.75
CAPONI Linda 22 DEC 1998 0.18 28.30 58.60 1:30.14  2:01.79 4:03.54
CESARANO Noemi 14 JUL 2003  0.03 27.87 58.29 1:29.76  2:00.88 6:04.42
CESARANO Antonietta 14 JUL 2003 0.35 28.63 59.05 1:30.07 2:00.87 8:05.29
4 1 POL POLAND 8:06.02 4.97 q
KNOP Aleksandra 09 SEP 2003 0.62 28.27 59.33 1:30.95 2:02.26 2:02.26
GUSC Wiktoria 14 FEB 2004 0.12 28.46 59.08 1:30.82 2:02.38 4:04.64
KLIMEK Marta 24 JAN 2003  0.33 28.49 59.52 1:31.03 2:02.86 6:07.50
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.08 27.32 57.28 1:27.63 1:58.52 8:06.02
5 6 FRA FRANCE 8:07.16 6.11 q
CARNEZ Oceane 03 APR 2002 0.64 28.59 59.26 1:30.88  2:02.09 2:02.09
ROSSI-BENE Giulia 05NOV 2006  0.32 27.87 58.20 1:30.05 2:01.46 4:03.55
JEHL Marina 05 DEC 2001  0.29 28.02 58.68 1:30.55 2:02.63 6:06.18
TESSARIOL Lucile 06 JAN 2004 0.46 28.07 58.49 1:29.68 2:00.98 8:07.16
6 2 GER GERMANY 8:09.67 8.62 q
MROZINSKI Julia 16 FEB 2000 0.64 28.35 59.33 1:30.78 2:01.67 2:01.67
VOGELMANN Zoe 21 SEP 2003 0.30 27.47 5827  1:30.08 2:02.85 4:04.52
TESCH Josephine 03DEC 1999 0.29 28.56 59.75 1:31.79  2:03.93 6:08.45
KLEIN Chiara 24 JUN 2004  0.41 27.47 57.62 1:2898 2:.01.22 8:09.67
7 7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:10.58 9.53 q
COLBERT Freya 08 MAR 2004 0.67 28.30 58.50 1:29.20  2:00.59 2:00.59
HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.21 28.20 1:00.66 1:3222  2:02.50 4:03.09
VAN SELM Tamryn 27 JAN 2004 0.53 28.41 59.07  1:30.97 2:03.47 6:06.56
HIBBOTT Holly 13DEC 1999 0.13 27.87 59.18 1:31.79  2:04.02 8:10.58
8 4 SWE SWEDEN 8:14.62 13.57 q
ASTEDT Sofia 13 NOV 2003 0.75 29.00 59.57  1:31.86 2:03.67 2:03.67
BERGMAN Hanna 01 MAY 2001  0.31 28.56 59.25 1:30.83 2:03.13 4:06.80
MOERTSTRAND Elvira 15 MAR 2003  0.29 28.36 59.29 1:31.46 2:03.23 6:10.03
LUNDBLAD Alicia 06 APR 2001 0.26 29.04 1:00.74 1:32.31 2:04.59 8:14.62
NOT CLASSIFIED
0 AUT AUSTRIA
Issued: 11 AUG 2022 at 10:29
SWMW4X200MFR---------- HEAT----, _73B21.0 Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 11 AUG 2022 at 10:29
PRESENTING PARTNER LEN PARTNER EVENT PARTNER LEN SPONSOR EVENT SPONSOR TECHNICAL PARTNER
- ~ . - .
\lilpdbal (Microplus BBaI:cE R:  MMaimsten L=N m FLUIDRA 'clalell u"i%
TECHNICAL SUPPLIER MEDIA PARTNER INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER

§ GES! UnipolRental  [EREE] . nsmeses m s ()

3, || Dipartimento REGIGNE
pa; |perlosport @LAZIO ¥4 ROMA w | ESI:SET-E



